BOX ASSIGNMENTS SEP 2 9 2004	10-06-2004			DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS			
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US PATE			T T				
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US PATE SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTACHED	1028528	87 IS OR COPY	THER	EOF.			
.1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (AS 1. Marcel Mathijs Theodore Marie DIERICH 3. Olav Waldemar Vladimir FRIJNS .5. 7. ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF CONVEYING P	S	4. 6. 8.		s Antonius EURLING	129/04		
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVING NAME: ASML NEHERLANDS B.V.	3 INTEREST:						
ADDRESS: De Run 6501, NL-5505 DR Veldhoven, The Netherlands ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES) ATTACHED?							
SASSIGNMENT OF SECURITY MEDGER SASSIGNMENT OF SASS							
SECURITY MERGER OTHER: EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLARATION IF FILED HEREWITH: (NOTE: IF DATES ON DECLARATION AND ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!) September 9, 2004							
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHER A. PAT. APP. NO.(S) M# series code/serial no 10/862,819 310009 5 Address of Party to Whem Corre	1st INVENTOR if not in item 1	B. PATENT N	(O(S)	□YES □NO	1st INVENTOR if not in Item 1		
Name & Address of Party to Whom Correspondence Concerning Document Should be Mailed:		6. NUMBER INVOLVED: APPLNS 1 + PATS 0 = TOTAL = 1					
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102	7. AMOUNT OF FEE DUE: (Code 8021) ABOVE TOTAL x \$40 = \$40						
5.5 ATTY DKT:		8. PLEASE C NUMBER: 0		TO OUR DEPOSIT A	CCOUNT		
		UNDER ORD	ER NO	081468 CLIENT NO.	310009 MATTER NO		
MATTER NO. CLIENT REF. dup. sheet not required CLIENT NO. MATTER NO. 9. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.							
John 1. Darling		10. Total number of pages <u>including</u> this cover sheet, attachments and document 2 (do not file dup. Cover sheet)					
Attorney: John P. Darling Reg. No. 44,482 Atty/Sec: JPD/ntb TEL: (703)				29, 2004 905-2500			
Atty/Sec: JPD/ntb TEL: (703) 905-2045 FAX: (703) 905-2500 FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)							

10/05/2004 GTON11 00000243 033975 10862819

01 FC:8021

40.00 DA

30483225_1.DOC

PAT-114X 9/03

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint For Inventions made outside USA

executed with or after application

Atty. Dkt. P 310009 P-1899.000-US

M#

(2) Markus Franciscus Antonius EURLINGS

Client Ref.

NONPROVISIONAL

NONPROVISIONAL

INSERT

ASSIGNMENT OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

In consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration paid to each of the undersigned, to wit:

(1) Marcel Mathijs Theodore Marie DIERICHS

NAME(S) OF	(3) Olav Waldemar Vladimir FRIJNS	(4)					
INVENTOR(S)	(5)	x box if conti	nued on page 2				
the receipt and suf and transfer(s) unto	ficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by	the undersigned who at the	e request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)				
INSERT	ASML Netherlands B.V.						
NAME(S) OF	De Run 6501						
ASSIGNEE(S)	NL-5504 DR Veldhoven						
& ADDRESS(ES)	The Netherlands						
		 					
(hereinafter designated "A any and all divisions, cont	.SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United State inuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting pate	es of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. ents, known as	100, in the invention and all applications including				
TITLE OF INVENTION	RADIATION SYSTEM, LITHOGRAPHIC APPARATUS, DEVICE MANUFACTURING METHOD AND DEVICE MANUFACTURED THEREBY						
NOTE \rightarrow \rightarrow	for which the undersigned executed an appl	ication for Letters Patents of	of the United States of America:				
(Complete	(A)						
line A, B and/or C)	(C) in U.S. Appln. No. 10/862,819	filed	June 8, 2004				
said ASSIGNEE, for its int hereinafter act on behalf o A essential by ASSIGNEE to	ND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any a ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention her he undersigned hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the	entatives; the undersigned agree(s) the papers for ASSIGNEE, its successore by transferred.	at the attorney of record in said application shall s, assigns and legal representatives, deemed				
INVEN	ITORS /	DATE SIGNED	WITNESSES				
1)		09-09-2004					
Name: Marce	Mathijs Theodore Marie DIERICHS		emifer Groot				
2) ///	149	09-09-2004					
3)	s Franciscus Antonius EURLINGS	09=09=2004	Thirlier Groot				
4)	Valdemar Vladimir FRIJNS		Jennifer Groot				
Name:							
5) Name:							
Name.							

30475788_1.DOC

RECORDED: 09/29/2004

PAT-114 1/00

PATENT REEL: 015844 FRAME: 0237